Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Linear LED | 2ft & 4ft | Damp
Valore
NOTE1: specify length for AC: 50", 72", 100", fully adjustable; NOTE2: PK option available in 18", 24", 30", 36" and 48"
V A L O R E
V2 & V4

Valore
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19001031 V2-HO-WT40-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 4000K 165W  120-277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18
/5 SJT 300V CABLE.
19001112 V2-HO-WT40-347V
VALORE  LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 4000K 165W 347V INPUT C/W 6'  BLACK WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT)
STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001301 V2-HO-WT50-120-277V
VALORE LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 5000K 165W 120/277V INPUT C/W 6' WHIP 18 /5
SJT 300V CABLE.
19001305 V2-HO-WT50-347V
VALORE  LED LUMINAIRE 2 FOOT HO 5000K 165W 347V INPUT C/W 6'  BLACK WHIP
18 AWG 5 CONDUCTORS SEOOW 600V 105C CABLE 6' LENGTH( OUTSIDE UNIT)
STRIPPED 2.5" WITH 1/2" PARTIAL STRIP AT END
19001309 V2-LO-WT40-120-277V